NAPULE
ITALIAN PIZZERIA
RISTOBAR

MENU
STUZZICHINI

MARINATED OLIVES VG

PANE ALL” AGLIO VG DF

PANE CON POMODORO VG DF

Garlic bread with fresh garlic & parsley bread with fresh garlic & san marzano tomatoes
PANE DELLA CASA VG DF

Home-Made bread served with olive oil and balsamic vinegar

ANTIPASTI

ANTIPASTO "NAPULE (MIN 2 PERSON)
Parma ham, salami, napoli, buffalo mozzarella, pecorino cheese, olives,
char-grilled artichokes and sundried tomatoes

CAPRESE GF

Buffalo mozzarella, fresh tomatoes, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil
PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE V

Baked layered aubergine with mozzarella, tomato & parmesan
ARANCINI SICILIANA

Rice balls filled with beef, peas, parmesan & pecorino cheese deep fried
BUFALA E CRUDO

Buffalo mozzarella served with parma ham DOP

CALAMARI FRITTI

Deep fried squid served with mayo & a wedge of lemon
MOZZARELLA FRITTA

Mozzarella deep-fried in breadcrumbs with a home-made tomato dip

PASTA

LASAGNA TRADITIONALE

Layers of pasta semolina with beef, bechamel & tomato sauce
PENNE ARRABBIATA V

San marzano tomatoes, garlic, fresh chilli & fresh basil
RIGATONI ALL' AMATRICIANA

Large penne pasta with cherry tomato, pancetta & pecorino cheese
RAVIOLI SPINACI E RICOTTA V

Fresh filled pasta with spinach & ricotta in a creamy tomato sauce

£3.95
£3.95
£4.50

£3.50

£11.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£9.95

£6.95

£7.95

£13.95

£11.95

£14.95

£13.95

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, AS NOT ALL INGREDIENTS CAN BE LISTED AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE

THE TOTAL ABSENCE OF ALLERGIES IN OUR DISH V - VEGETARIAN VG - VEGAN DF - DAIRY FREE



NAPULE
ITALIAN PIZZERIA
RISTOBAR

MENU
PI1ZZA AL FORNO
PIZZA NAPULE
Italian sausage, friarelli broccoli, fior di latte & fresh chilli
MARGHERITA V
Fior di latte, san marzano tomato & fresh basil
SICILIANA V
Fior di latte, san marzano tomato, aubergine, parmesan & fresh basil
CAPRICCIOSA

Italian ham, fior di latte, san marzano tomato, mushroomes,

artichokes & olives

NAPOLITANA PICANTE

Ventricina salami, 'nduja, peppers, fior di latte, san marzano tomato

& fresh basil

MARINARA

Anchovies, san marzano tomato, olives, garlic & oregano

VESUVIO

Folded pizza with ham, mushrooms, for di latte, san marzano tomatoes
BUFALA

San Marzano tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA AVAILABLE
VEGAN MOZZARELLA

PARMA HAM

OTHER TOPPINGS

SIDES

MIXED SALAD
RUCOLA E PARMIGIANO
CHIPS

£15.95

£11.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£10.50

£14.95

£14.95

£2.50 EXTRA
£2.50 EXTRA
£2.50 EXTRA
£1.50 EXTRA

£4.95
£5.95
£3.00

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, AS NOT ALL INGREDIENTS CAN BE LISTED AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE

THE TOTAL ABSENCE OF ALLERGIES IN OUR DISHES
V - VEGETARIAN VG - VEGAN DF - DAIRY FREE



NAPULE

WINE LIST

WHITE WINE 175ML 250ML BTL
CATARRATTO IGP RAMARRO - SICILY £6.95 £8.95 £23.95
CHARDONNAY IGT SELVA VOLPINA £6.95 £8.95 £24.95
ORGANIC GRILLO DOC SICILIA - SICILY £6.95 £8.95 £26.95
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE £6.95 £8.95 £23.95
GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI - PIEMONTE £34.95
ETNA BIANCO DOC NICOSIA - SICILY £37.50
ROSE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DELLE VENEZIE £6.95 £8.95 £23.95
RED WINE

MERLOT VENETO IGT BENNATI - VENETO £6.95 £8.95 £23.95
SYRAH IGP RAMARRO - SICILY £6.95 £8.95 £23.95
CHIANTI CECCHI DOCG £6.95 £8.95 £24.95
ORGANIC NERO D’AVOLA DOC NICOSIA - SICILY £6.95 £8.95 £26.95
ETNA ROSSO DOC NICOSIA - SICILY £37.95
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA - PUGLIA £27.95
PROSECCCO 125ML BTL
PROSECCO DOC - TREVISO £7.95 £28.95
COCKTAILS

NEGRONI £9.95
APEROL SPRITZ £10.95
GINS 25ML
MALFY CON ARANCIA £5.95
MALFY ORIGINALE £5.95



NAPULE
ITALIAN PIZZERIA
RISTOBAR

APERITIVO
CAMPARI
MARTINI ROSSO
WHITLEY NEILL

BEER
MORETTI/PERONI/PERONI 00 ALCOHOL FREE

SOFT DRINKS & MINERAL WATER

SOFT DRINKS / CRODINO

SAN PELLEGRINO / ACQUA PANNA MINERAL WATER (500ML)
MIXERS

DIGESTIVI
AVERNA

GRAPPA

AMARO DEL CAPO
MARTEL VS
AMARETTO
LIMONCELLO

DOLCI

HOME-TIRAMISU
Ladyfinger biscuits soaked in espresso layered with mascarpone.

TARTUFO CIOCCOLATO
Cream and chocolate ice cream with cocoa powder and crushed hazelnuts

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£4.95

£3.00
£3.20
£1.25

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£6.95

£6.95



COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO DECAFFEINATO
CAPPUCCINO
CAPOUCCINO DECAFFEINATO
FLAT WHITE

CAFFE LATTE
AMERICANO

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY

PEPPERMINT TEA

GREEN TEA

CHAMOMILE TEA

NAPULE
ITALIAN PIZZERIA
RISTOBAR

NAPULE
PIZZERIA RISTOBAR

16 WINDSOR VILLAS, LOWER WESTON, BATH, BA1 3DJ

TEL 01225 463291
www.nhapule.co.uk

£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50



NAPULE
ITALIAN PIZZERIA
RISTOBAR

NAPULE
ITALIAN PIZZERIA
RISTOBAR

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY CLOSED 6.00PM - 9.30PM



TUESDAY 12.00PM-2.30PM - 6.00PM - 9.30PM

WEDNESDAY CLOSED 6.00PM - 9.30PM

THURSDAY CLOSED 6.00PM - 9.30PM

FRIDAY 12.00PM - 2.30PM - 6.00PM -10.00PM

SATURDAY 12.00PM -2.30PM - 5.30PM-10.30PM

SUNDAY CLOSED CLOSED



