

£3.95

MENU

STUZZICHINI

MARINATED OLIVES VG

WINITED OLIVES VO		20.70
PANE ALL' AGLIO VG DF		£3.95
PANE CON POMODORO VG DF		£4.50
Garlic bread with fresh garlic & parsley bread with fresh garlic & san ma	arzano tomatoes	
PANE DELLA CASA VG DF		£3.50
Home-Made bread served with olive oil and balsamic vinegar		
AN VITANDA CITA		
ANTIPASTI		
ANTIPASTO "NAPULÉ	(MIN 2 PERSON)	£11.95
Parma ham, salami, napoli, buffalo mozzarella, pecorino cheese, olives,		
char-grilled artichokes and sundried tomatoes		
CAPRESE GF		£8.95
Buffalo mozzarella, fresh tomatoes, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil		
PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE V		£9.95
Baked layered aubergine with mozzarella, tomato & parmesan		
ARANCINI SICILIANA		£8.95
Rice balls filled with beef, peas, parmesan & pecorino cheese deep fried		
BUFALA E CRUDO		£9.95
Buffalo mozzarella served with parma ham DOP		
CALAMARI FRITTI		£6.95
Deep fried squid served with mayo & a wedge of lemon		
MOZZARELLA FRITTA		£7.95
Mozzarella deep-fried in breadcrumbs with a home-made tomato dip		
DA CTA		
<u>PASTA</u>		
LASAGNA TRADITIONALE		£13.95
Layers of pasta semolina with beef, bechamel & tomato sauce		
PENNE ARRABBIATA V		£11.95
San marzano tomatoes, garlic, fresh chilli & fresh basil		
RIGATONI ALL' AMATRICIANA		£14.95
Large penne pasta with cherry tomato, pancetta & pecorino cheese		
RAVIOLI SPINACI E RICOTTA V		£13.95
Fresh filled pasta with spinach & ricotta in a creamy tomato sauce		



MENU

PIZZA AL FORNO

CHIPS

PIZZA NAPULÉ	£15.95
Italian sausage, friarelli broccoli, fior di latte & fresh chilli	
MARGHERITA V	£11.95
Fior di latte, san marzano tomato & fresh basil	
SICILIANA V	£14.95
Fior di latte, san marzano tomato, aubergine, parmesan & fresh basil	
CAPRICCIOSA	£14.95
Italian ham, fior di latte, san marzano tomato, mushrooms,	
artichokes & olives	
NAPOLITANA PICANTE	£14.95
Ventricina salami, `nduja, peppers, fior di latte, san marzano tomato	
& fresh basil	
MARINARA	£10.50
Anchovies, san marzano tomato, olives, garlic & oregano	
VESUVIO	£14.95
Folded pizza with ham, mushrooms, for di latte, san marzano tomatoes	
BUFALA	£14.95
San Marzano tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil	
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA AVAILABLE	£2.50 EXTRA
VEGAN MOZZARELLA	£2.50 EXTRA
PARMA HAM	£2.50 EXTRA
OTHER TOPPINGS	£1.50 EXTRA
SIDES	
MIXED SALAD	£4.95
RUCOLA E PARMIGIANO	£5.95

£3.00



WINE LIST

WHITE WINE	<u>175ML</u>	<u>250ML</u>	<u>BTL</u>
CATARRATTO IGP RAMARRO – SICILY CHARDONNAY IGT SELVA VOLPINA ORGANIC GRILLO DOC SICILIA – SICILY PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI – PIEMONTE ETNA BIANCO DOC NICOSIA – SICILY	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 £6.95	£8.95 £8.95 £8.95 £8.95	£23.95 £24.95 £26.95 £23.95 £34.95 £37.50
ROSE WINE			
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DELLE VENEZIE	£6.95	£8.95	£23.95
RED WINE			
MERLOT VENETO IGT BENNATI – VENETO SYRAH IGP RAMARRO – SICILY CHIANTI CECCHI DOCG ORGANIC NERO D'AVOLA DOC NICOSIA – SICILY ETNA ROSSO DOC NICOSIA – SICILY PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA – PUGLIA PROSECCO PROSECCO	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 £6.95	£8.95 £8.95 £8.95 £8.95	£23.95 £23.95 £24.95 £26.95 £37.95 £27.95 BTL £28.95
COCKTAILS NEGRONI APEROL SPRITZ GINS			£9.95 £10.95
MALFY CON ARANCIA MALFY ORIGINALE			£5.95 £5.95
WALFI ORIGINALE			£3.95



APERITIVO	
CAMPARI	£5.95
MARTINI ROSSO	£5.95
WHITLEY NEILL	£5.95
··	2000
BEER	
MORETTI / PERONI / PERONI 00 ALCOHOL FREE	£4.95
	~=130
SOFT DRINKS & MINERAL WATER	
SOFT DRINKS / CRODINO	£3.00
SAN PELLEGRINO / ACQUA PANNA MINERAL WATER (500ML)	£3.20
MIXERS	£1.25
<u>DIGESTIVI</u>	
AVERNA	£5.95
GRAPPA	£5.95
AMARO DEL CAPO	£5.95
MARTEL VS	£5.95
AMARETTO	£5.95
LIMONCELLO	£5.95
<u>DOLCI</u>	
HOME-TIRAMISU	£6.95
Ladyfinger biscuits soaked in espresso layered with mascarpone.	
TARTUFO CIOCCOLATO	£6.95
Cream and chocolate ice cream with cocoa powder and crushed hazelnuts	



COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO	£2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.50
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	£2.50
ESPRESSO DECAFFEINATO	£2.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50
CAPOUCCINO DECAFFEINATO	£3.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.50
CAFFE LATTE	£3.50
AMERICANO	£3.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£2.50
EARL GREY	£2.50
PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.50
GREEN TEA	£2.50
CHAMOMII E TEA	£2.50



NAPULÉ PIZZERIA RISTOBAR

16 WINDSOR VILLAS, LOWER WESTON, BATH, BA1 3DJ TEL 01225 463291 www.napule.co.uk





NAPULÉ ITALIAN PIZZERIA **RISTOBAR**

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY

CLOSED 6.00PM - 9.30PM

TUESDAY 12.00PM - 2.30PM - 6.00PM - 9.30PM

WEDNESDAY CLOSED 6.00PM - 9.30PM

THURSDAY CLOSED 6.00PM - 9.30PM

FRIDAY 12.00PM - 2.30PM - 6.00PM - 10.00PM

SATURDAY 12.00PM - 2.30PM - 5.30PM - 10.30PM

SUNDAY CLOSED CLOSED